Gene
ral
Positi
on

1

0 N o O,

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26
27
28
29

30

31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Gender
Position

Gold
Medal

Silver
Medal

Bronze
Medal

© N o O,

10

11

12

13
Gold
Medal

14

15
16

Silver
Medal
17

18

19
Bronze
Medal

20
21

22

23
24
25
4

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Categ Bib
ory

Positi

on

1 118
2 100
3 112
4 102
5 134
6 117
7 130
8 142
9 126
10 101
11 124
12 132
13 122
1 108
14 131
15 110
16 119
2 127
17 137
18 143
19 136
3 125
20 106
21 114
22 128
23 107
24 103
25 120
4 133
26 104
27 123
28 105
29 121
30 113
31 138
32 109
33 111
34 135
35 145

Name

NIAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ Male, General Team: N/A

KAMIMAZHZ NMANTEAHZ Male, General Team:
N/A

MYTIKAKHZ FEQPI1OX Male, General Team:
N/A

AATANAKHZ MANOAHZ Male, General Team:
N/A

Mayringer Peter Male, General Team: N/A
=ENOZ AIONYZHX Male, General Team: N/A
KAAYBAZ IOANNHZX Male, General Team: N/A

ANTQNOIMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ Male,
General Team: N/A

PANTZIOX AGANAZIOZ Male, General Team:
N/A

2OY®PHZ EYAITEAOZ Male, General Team:
N/A

BOYPAKHZ MIXAAHZ Male, General Team:
N/A

APOZAKHZ ZTAMATHZ Male, General Team:
N/A

BAZINAKHX TEQPTIOZ Male, General Team:
N/A

APAKAKH KATEPINA Female, General Team:
N/A

MAPEKAIAHZ MAPAZKEYAZ Male, General
Team: N/A

ZIAEPHZ AIONYZHZ Male, General Team: N/A

MOYPATIAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ Male, General
Team: N/A

MAAEQ®ITZAKH FrEQPTIA Female, General
Team: N/A

MAPAZKAKHZ EMMANOYHA Male, General
Team: N/A

KATZATOZ AEQNIAAZ Male, General Team:
N/A

KAT>APAKHX AAE=IOZ Male, General Team:
N/A

COLLET SABRINA Female, General Team: N/A

AHAONHZ ANTQNHZ Male, General Team: N/A

MAZTOPAKHZ MANOZ Male, General Team:
N/A

ANTQONAKAKHZ NIKOAAOZ Male, General
Team: N/A

BAP®HZ XPHZTOZX Male, General Team: N/A
MATAKAZ ©EPINOZ Male, General Team: N/A
ZIAEPHZ NIKOAAOZ Male, General Team: N/A

KOAAMIMA AHMHTPA Female, General Team:
N/A

FEQPTATZAYZ AAEZANAPOZ Male, General
Team: N/A

MIXANAKHZ EYAITEAOZ Male, General Team:
N/A

ZANAI AA®PENTO Male, General Team: N/A

BEPITENAKHZ FrEQPTIOZ Male, General Team:
N/A

OANOYPAKHZ MIXAHA Male, General Team:
N/A

KONTOTIANNHZ MANQAHZ Male, General
Team: N/A

AAMIANAKHZ AAMIANOZ Male, General Team:

N/A

MMOYNAKHZ MEQPI1OZ Male, General Team:
N/A

KATZAPAKHZ AYZTA®IOZ Male, General
Team: N/A

KYMNPIQTAKHZ AEYTEPHX Male, General
Team: N/A

Finish Time

00:05:03:26

00:05:06:29

00:05:29:58

00:05:36:59

00:05:41:22
00:05:43:11
00:05:49:36
00:05:53:32

00:06:09:32

00:06:46:18

00:06:47:39

00:06:48:02

00:06:48:58

00:06:51:21

00:06:54:11

00:06:55:05
00:06:56:37

00:07:02:04

00:07:17:04

00:07:19:03

00:07:29:02

00:07:30:06

00:07:32:15
00:07:36:54

00:07:43:46

00:07:43:53
00:07:44:37
00:07:44:37
00:07:44:37

00:07:44:37

00:07:55:25

00:07:55:26
00:07:55:31

00:07:59:13

00:08:08:46

00:08:19:05

00:08:39:30

00:08:41:21

00:09:08:58

Net Time

00:05:03:26

00:05:06:29

00:05:29:58

00:05:36:59

00:05:41:22
00:05:43:11
00:05:49:36
00:05:53:32

00:06:09:32

00:06:46:18

00:06:47:39

00:06:48:02

00:06:48:58

00:06:51:21

00:06:54:11

00:06:55:05
00:06:56:37

00:07:02:04

00:07:17:04

00:07:19:03

00:07:29:02

00:07:30:06

00:07:32:15
00:07:36:54

00:07:43:46

00:07:43:53
00:07:44:37
00:07:44:37
00:07:44:37

00:07:44:37

00:07:55:25

00:07:55:26
00:07:55:31

00:07:59:13

00:08:08:46

00:08:19:05

00:08:39:30

00:08:41:21

00:09:08:58

Gap from
First

0:00:00:00
0:00:03:03
0:00:26:32
0:00:33:33

0:00:37:56
0:00:39:45
0:00:46:10
0:00:50:06

0:01:06:06
0:01:42:52
0:01:44:13
0:01:44:36
0:01:45:32
0:01:47:55
0:01:50:45

0:01:51:39
0:01:53:11

0:01:58:38
0:02:13:38
0:02:15:37
0:02:25:36
0:02:26:40

0:02:28:49
0:02:33:28

0:02:40:20

0:02:40:27
0:02:41:11
0:02:41:11
0:02:41:11

0:02:41:11
0:02:51:59

0:02:52:00
0:02:52:05

0:02:55:47
0:03:05:20
0:03:15:39
0:03:36:04
0:03:37:55

0:04:05:32

start

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

42k

00:03:10:49

00:03:09:26

00:03:25:18

00:03:25:18

00:03:12:47
00:03:21:00
00:03:29:42
00:03:30:49

00:03:47:30

00:03:56:48

00:04:05:06

00:04:06:39

00:03:56:51

00:04:08:17

00:04:04:32

00:03:56:08
00:04:22:45

00:04:28:35

00:04:15:21

00:04:23:29

00:04:28:11

00:04:17:43
00:04:29:45

00:04:23:06

00:04:49:10
00:04:42:33
00:04:42:34
00:04:42:33

00:04:43:08

00:04:58:21

00:04:59:23
00:05:38:22

00:04:58:23

00:04:57:44

00:04:58:24

00:05:08:49

00:05:05:42

00:05:17:59

finish

00:05:03:26

00:05:06:29

00:05:29:58

00:05:36:59

00:05:41:22
00:05:43:11
00:05:49:36
00:05:53:32

00:06:09:32

00:06:46:18

00:06:47:39

00:06:48:02

00:06:48:58

00:06:51:21

00:06:54:11

00:06:55:05
00:06:56:37

00:07:02:04

00:07:17:04

00:07:19:03

00:07:29:02

00:07:30:06

00:07:32:15
00:07:36:54

00:07:43:46

00:07:43:53
00:07:44:37
00:07:44:37
00:07:44:37

00:07:44:37

00:07:55:25

00:07:55:26
00:07:55:31

00:07:59:13

00:08:08:46

00:08:19:05

00:08:39:30

00:08:41:21

00:09:08:58



Gene Gender

ral Position
Positi

on

40 36

41 37

Categ

ory
Positi
on

36
37

Bib

115
140

Name

Finish Time Net Time

MAMAZINOZ MIXAHA Male, General Team: N/A  00:09:11:55 00:09:11:55

ANAINQZTOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZX Male,
General Team: N/A

00:09:11:56  00:09:11:56

Gap from
First

0:04:08:29
0:04:08:30

start

00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00

42k

00:05:25:04
00:05:25:03

finish

00:09:11:55
00:09:11:56



