Gene ral Positi on	Gender Position	Categ ory Positi on	Bib	Name	Finish Time	Net Time	Gap from First	start	42k	finish
1	Gold Medal	1	118	ΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:05:03:26	00:05:03:26	0:00:00:00	00:00:00:00	00:03:10:49	00:05:03:26
2	Silver Medal	2	100	ΚΑΜΠΑΞΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:05:06:29	00:05:06:29	0:00:03:03	00:00:00:00	00:03:09:26	00:05:06:29
3	Bronze Medal	3	112	ΠΥΤΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:05:29:58	00:05:29:58	0:00:26:32	00:00:00:00	00:03:25:18	00:05:29:58
4	4	4	102	ΔΑΓΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΛΗΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:05:36:59	00:05:36:59	0:00:33:33	00:00:00:00	00:03:25:18	00:05:36:59
5	5	5	134	Mayringer Peter Male, General Team: N/A	00:05:41:22	00:05:41:22	0:00:37:56	00:00:00:00	00:03:12:47	00:05:41:22
6	6	6	117	ΞΕΝΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:05:43:11	00:05:43:11	0:00:39:45	00:00:00:00	00:03:21:00	00:05:43:11
7	7	7	130	KAΛΥΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:05:49:36	00:05:49:36	0:00:46:10	00:00:00:00	00:03:29:42	00:05:49:36
8	8	8	142	ANTΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:05:53:32	00:05:53:32	0:00:50:06	00:00:00:00	00:03:30:49	00:05:53:32
9	9	9	126	PANT SIOS A GANA SIOS Male, General Team: N/A	00:06:09:32	00:06:09:32	0:01:06:06	00:00:00:00	00:03:47:30	00:06:09:32
10	10	10	101	ΣΟΥΦΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:06:46:18	00:06:46:18	0:01:42:52	00:00:00:00	00:03:56:48	00:06:46:18
11	11	11	124	BOYPAKHS MIXAAHS Male, General Team: N/A	00:06:47:39	00:06:47:39	0:01:44:13	00:00:00:00	00:04:05:06	00:06:47:39
12	12	12	132	ΔΡΟΣΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:06:48:02	00:06:48:02	0:01:44:36	00:00:00:00	00:04:06:39	00:06:48:02
13	13	13	122	BAΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:06:48:58	00:06:48:58	0:01:45:32	00:00:00:00	00:03:56:51	00:06:48:58
14	Gold Medal	1	108	$\Delta PAKAKH$ KATEPINA Female, General Team: N/A	00:06:51:21	00:06:51:21	0:01:47:55	00:00:00:00	00:04:08:17	00:06:51:21
15	14	14	131	ΠΑΡΕΚΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:06:54:11	00:06:54:11	0:01:50:45	00:00:00:00	00:04:04:32	00:06:54:11
16	15	15	110	ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:06:55:05	00:06:55:05	0:01:51:39	00:00:00:00	00:03:56:08	00:06:55:05
17	16	16	119	MΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:06:56:37	00:06:56:37	0:01:53:11	00:00:00:00	00:04:22:45	00:06:56:37
18	Silver Medal	2	127	ΜΑΛΕΦΙΤΣΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ Female, General Team: N/A	00:07:02:04	00:07:02:04	0:01:58:38	00:00:00:00	00:04:28:35	00:07:02:04
19	17	17	137	ΠΑΡΑΣΚΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:17:04	00:07:17:04	0:02:13:38	00:00:00:00	00:04:15:21	00:07:17:04
20	18	18	143	ΚΑΤΣΑΤΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:19:03	00:07:19:03	0:02:15:37	00:00:00:00	-	00:07:19:03
21	19	19	136	KATΣΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:29:02	00:07:29:02	0:02:25:36	00:00:00:00	00:04:23:29	00:07:29:02
22	Bronze Medal	3	125	COLLET SABRINA Female, General Team: N/A	00:07:30:06	00:07:30:06	0:02:26:40	00:00:00:00	00:04:28:11	00:07:30:06
23	20	20	106	AH Δ ONH Σ ANT Ω NH Σ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:32:15	00:07:32:15	0:02:28:49	00:00:00:00	00:04:17:43	00:07:32:15
24	21	21	114	MAΣΤΟΡΑΚΗΣ MANOΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:36:54	00:07:36:54	0:02:33:28	00:00:00:00	00:04:29:45	00:07:36:54
25	22	22	128	ANT Ω NAKAKH Σ NIKO Λ AO Σ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:43:46	00:07:43:46	0:02:40:20	00:00:00:00	00:04:23:06	00:07:43:46
26	23	23	107	BΑΡΦΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:43:53	00:07:43:53	0:02:40:27	00:00:00:00	00:04:49:10	00:07:43:53
27	24	24	103	ΠΑΤΑΚΑΣ ΘΕΡΙΝΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:44:37	00:07:44:37	0:02:41:11	00:00:00:00	00:04:42:33	00:07:44:37
28	25	25	120	ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:44:37	00:07:44:37	0:02:41:11	00:00:00:00	00:04:42:34	00:07:44:37
29	4	4	133	KOΛAMΠA ΔHMHTPA Female, General Team: N/A	00:07:44:37	00:07:44:37	0:02:41:11	00:00:00:00	00:04:42:33	00:07:44:37
30	26	26	104	ΓΕΩΡΓΑΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:44:37	00:07:44:37	0:02:41:11	00:00:00:00	00:04:43:08	00:07:44:37
31	27	27	123	MIXAΛΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:55:25	00:07:55:25	0:02:51:59	00:00:00:00	00:04:58:21	00:07:55:25
32	28	28	105	ZANAI ΑΛΦΡΕΝΤΟ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:55:26	00:07:55:26	0:02:52:00	00:00:00:00	00:04:59:23	00:07:55:26
33	29	29	121	BEPΓΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:55:31	00:07:55:31	0:02:52:05	00:00:00:00	00:05:38:22	00:07:55:31
34	30	30	113	ΦΑΝΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Male, General Team: N/A	00:07:59:13	00:07:59:13	0:02:55:47	00:00:00:00	00:04:58:23	00:07:59:13
35	31	31	138	KONTOΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:08:08:46	00:08:08:46	0:03:05:20	00:00:00:00	00:04:57:44	00:08:08:46
36	32	32	109	$\Delta AMIANAKH\Sigma$ $\Delta AMIANO\Sigma$ Male, General Team: N/A	00:08:19:05	00:08:19:05	0:03:15:39	00:00:00:00	00:04:58:24	00:08:19:05
37	33	33	111	ΜΠΟΥΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:08:39:30	00:08:39:30	0:03:36:04	00:00:00:00	00:05:08:49	00:08:39:30
38	34	34	135	KATΣAPAKHΣ ΑΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:08:41:21	00:08:41:21	0:03:37:55	00:00:00:00	00:05:05:42	00:08:41:21
39	35	35	145	ΚΥΠΡΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:09:08:58	00:09:08:58	0:04:05:32	00:00:00:00	00:05:17:59	00:09:08:58

ral Positi	Position	Categ ory Positi	Bib	Name	Finish Time	Net Time	Gap from First	start	42k	finish
on		on								
40	36	36	115	ΠΑΠΑΣΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Male, General Team: N/A	00:09:11:55	00:09:11:55	0:04:08:29	00:00:00	00:05:25:04	00:09:11:55
41	37	37	140	ANAΓΝ Ω ΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ NΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Male, General Team: N/A	00:09:11:56	00:09:11:56	0:04:08:30	00:00:00	00:05:25:03	00:09:11:56